
NASA Ohio State High School

 PL/BP/PP/PS Championships

 Springfield, OH 2-13-14-2010

Female Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs TL Lbs.

1 105.50 Kalie Lyden SHS 100.40 2.6185 Fr/So 292.11 15.00 0.00 35.00 50.00 82.50 132.50 292.11

1 114.50 Chelsie Smith SHS 112.00 2.4802 Fr/So 308.64 17.50 0.00 40.00 57.50 82.50 140.00 308.64

1 123.00 Laura Deck SHS 120.00 2.0732 Fr/So 275.58 17.50 0.00 27.50 45.00 80.00 125.00 275.58

2 148.75 Destinee Allen SHS 133.40 2.5624 Fr/So 363.76 17.50 0.00 40.00 57.50 107.50 165.00 363.76

1 148.75 Taylor Evans KR 133.00 2.5701 Fr/So 363.76 22.50 0.00 42.50 65.00 100.00 165.00 363.76

1 165.50 Paige Shipley SHS 160.00 1.8901 Fr/So 297.62 12.50 0.00 32.50 45.00 90.00 135.00 297.62

1 181.75 Taylor Seelig SHS 176.60 2.3915 Fr/So 396.83 25.00 0.00 47.50 72.50 107.50 180.00 396.83

2 181.75 Ashley Matthews SHS 179.60 2.3374 Fr/So 391.32 27.50 0.00 45.00 72.50 105.00 177.50 391.32

3 198+ Ayanna Givens SHS 203.60 2.2852 Fr/So 407.85 22.50 0.00 55.00 77.50 107.50 185.00 407.85

2 198+ Courtney Kelly SHS 201.00 2.2976 Fr/So 407.85 27.50 0.00 50.00 77.50 107.50 185.00 407.85

4 198+ Cassie Beam SHS 238.40 1.4866 Fr/So 286.60 22.50 0.00 35.00 57.50 72.50 130.00 286.60

1 198+ Brittany Evans SHS 212.00 2.4501 Fr/So 446.43 25.00 0.00 52.50 77.50 125.00 202.50 446.43

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 114.50 Caitlin Everhart SHS 107.00 2.0861 Jr/Sr 248.02 17.50 0.00 27.50 45.00 67.50 112.50 248.02

1 123.25 Taylor Jarrell SHS 121.60 3.0471 Jr/Sr 407.85 25.00 0.00 47.50 72.50 112.50 185.00 407.85

2 123.25 Shelby Remmetter SHS 117.40 2.6619 Jr/Sr 347.22 20.00 0.00 40.00 60.00 97.50 157.50 347.22

1 123.25 Lyndi McGonagle OH 114.80 1.4259 D-Jr/Sr 181.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.50 82.50 181.88

1 148.75 Jade D'Allesandris SHS 138.60 2.5870 Jr/Sr 374.78 20.00 0.00 40.00 60.00 110.00 170.00 374.78

1 165.50 Allison Parrill SHS 158.40 2.6370 Jr/Sr 413.36 25.00 0.00 40.00 65.00 122.50 187.50 413.36

1 198.25 Hillary Kelly SHS 196.40 2.2905 Jr/Sr 402.34 27.50 0.00 42.50 70.00 112.50 182.50 402.34

1 198+ Sarah Lawson SHS 261.80 2.5252 Jr/Sr 507.06 30.00 0.00 70.00 100.00 130.00 230.00 507.06

2 198+ Ashley Timmons SHS 210.60 1.7920 Jr/Sr 325.18 20.00 0.00 30.00 50.00 97.50 147.50 325.18

Female PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 123.00 Kyleigh Godsey SHS 120.80 2.9752 Fr/So 396.83 0.00 52.50 45.00 97.50 82.50 180.00 396.83

1 198.75 Hannah Kellis SHS 189.40 3.2919 Fr/So 567.68 0.00 100.00 50.00 150.00 107.50 257.50 567.68

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 123.25 Shelby Remmetter SHS 117.40 3.4224 Jr/Sr 446.43 0.00 65.00 40.00 105.00 97.50 202.50 446.43

1 132.25 Kelsey Holcomb SHS 129.20 3.8412 Jr/Sr 534.62 0.00 87.50 47.50 135.00 107.50 242.50 534.62

1 165.50 Allison Parrill SHS 158.40 3.3754 Jr/Sr 529.10 0.00 77.50 40.00 117.50 122.50 240.00 529.10

1 181.75 Stephanie Boles SHS 175.00 3.1673 Jr/Sr 523.59 0.00 67.50 65.00 132.50 105.00 237.50 523.59

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield SHS 190.60 3.5436 Jr/Sr 611.78 0.00 87.50 60.00 147.50 130.00 277.50 611.78

1 198+ Cierra Mougey SHS 213.80 3.5864 Jr/Sr 655.87 0.00 122.50 60.00 182.50 115.00 297.50 655.87

2 198+ Sarah Lawson SHS 261.80 3.4585 Jr/Sr 694.45 0.00 115.00 70.00 185.00 130.00 315.00 694.45

Female BP

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Leslie Newman NEHS 126.80 0.6417 Jr/Sr 88.18 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 88.18

1 148.75 Shelby Griffith SHS 145.00 0.5922 Jr/Sr 88.18 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 88.18
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NASA Ohio State High School

 PL/BP/PP/PS Championships

 Springfield, OH 2-13-14-2010

Female Unequipped PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 105.50 Kalie Lyden SHS 100.40 3.5078 Fr/So 391.32 0.00 60.00 35.00 95.00 82.50 177.50 391.32

1 114.00 Chelsie Smith SHS 112.00 3.1888 Fr/So 396.83 0.00 57.50 40.00 97.50 82.50 180.00 396.83

1 123.00 Rachael Moore SHS 118.00 2.9846 Fr/So 391.32 0.00 57.50 45.00 102.50 75.00 177.50 391.32

1 165.50 Stacy Wheeler SHS 156.40 2.2308 Fr/So 347.22 0.00 30.00 32.50 62.50 95.00 157.50 347.22

1 181.75 Cassandra Mougey SHS 168.40 2.3459 Fr/So 380.29 0.00 52.50 37.50 90.00 82.50 172.50 380.29

1 198.75 Emily Dehart SHS 182.80 2.7385 Fr/So 462.97 0.00 67.50 42.50 110.00 100.00 210.00 462.97

2 198.75 Brooke Zettel SHS 184.20 3.0816 Fr/So 523.59 0.00 67.50 57.50 125.00 112.50 237.50 523.59

3 198.75 Alexis Barlow SHS 195.00 3.0892 Fr/So 540.13 0.00 77.50 47.50 125.00 120.00 245.00 540.13

1 198+ Brittany Evans SHS 212.00 3.2971 Fr/So 600.75 0.00 95.00 52.50 147.50 125.00 272.50 600.75

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 114.50 Caitlin Everhart SHS 107.00 2.4570 Jr-Sr 292.11 0.00 37.50 27.50 65.00 67.50 132.50 292.11

1 123.25 Taylor Jarrell SHS 121.60 3.7472 Jr-Sr 501.55 0.00 67.50 47.50 115.00 112.50 227.50 501.55

2 123.25 Katherine Deck SHS 120.80 2.7686 Jr-Sr 369.27 0.00 40.00 32.50 72.50 95.00 167.50 369.27

1 148.75 Keri Jamison SHS 145.40 3.6540 Jr-Sr 545.64 0.00 97.50 47.50 145.00 102.50 247.50 545.64

2 148.75 Brooke Musser SHS 143.00 3.0966 Jr-Sr 457.45 0.00 65.00 42.50 107.50 100.00 207.50 457.45

3 148.75 Jade D'Allesandris SHS 138.60 2.8913 Jr-Sr 418.87 0.00 40.00 40.00 80.00 110.00 190.00 418.87

1 165.25 Jordan Lyons SHS 163.80 2.2127 Jr-Sr 352.74 0.00 50.00 32.50 82.50 77.50 160.00 352.74

1 198.25 Hillary Kelly SHS 196.40 2.8553 Jr-Sr 501.55 0.00 72.50 42.50 115.00 112.50 227.50 501.55

Female Push/Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Danielle Hale KR 129.20 2.1384 Fr/So 297.62 0.00 0.00 45.00 45.00 90.00 135.00 297.62

2 132.25 Lauren Davy NEHS 132.20 1.9918 Fr/So 281.09 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 87.50 127.50 281.09

1 148.75 Sierra Lucas NEHS 143.00 2.2012 Fr/So 325.18 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 107.50 147.50 325.18

2 148.75 Carla Newman NEHS 142.00 2.0604 Fr/So 303.13 0.00 0.00 37.50 37.50 100.00 137.50 303.13

1 181.75 Taylor Seelig SHS 176.60 2.0594 Fr/So 341.71 0.00 0.00 47.50 47.50 107.50 155.00 341.71

1 198.75 Erica Summerfield NEHS 198.20 2.2500 Fr/So 396.83 0.00 0.00 55.00 55.00 125.00 180.00 396.83

1 198+ Sydney Butcher-Click NEHS 209.80 1.7033 Fr/So 308.64 0.00 0.00 42.50 42.50 97.50 140.00 308.64

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 114.50 Megan Rucker NEHS 110.80 2.5070 Jr/Sr 308.64 0.00 0.00 37.50 37.50 102.50 140.00 308.64

1 123.25 Kirsten Lute SHS 118.40 2.6394 Jr/Sr 347.22 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 107.50 157.50 347.22

2 123.25 Lyndi McGonagle PHS 114.80 2.1172 Jr/Sr 270.06 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 82.50 122.50 270.06

1 132.25 Shelbi Bennett NEHS 130.00 2.2898 Jr/Sr 319.67 0.00 0.00 45.00 45.00 100.00 145.00 319.67

1 148.75 Sydney Winnenberg KR 143.60 2.5337 Jr/Sr 374.78 0.00 0.00 55.00 55.00 115.00 170.00 374.78

2 148.75 Randi Leach NEHS 137.00 2.1042 Jr/Sr 303.13 0.00 0.00 45.00 45.00 92.50 137.50 303.13

x 148.75 Ria Tignor KR 139.00 -0.8725 Jr/Sr -126.76 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 -87.50 -57.50 -126.76

1 165.25 Alyssa Dotson KR 158.00 1.6215 Jr/Sr 253.53 0.00 0.00 35.00 35.00 80.00 115.00 253.53

1 198+ Hilary Blevins NEHS 246.20 2.3111 Jr/Sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 57.50 57.50 147.50 205.00 451.94

2 198+ Kendrea Taylor NEHS 199.20 2.1508 Jr/Sr 380.29 0.00 0.00 55.00 55.00 117.50 172.50 380.29
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NASA Ohio State High School

 PL/BP/PP/PS Championships

 Springfield, OH 2-13-14-2010

Male Power Sports

PL Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 308.00 Jeff Vanzant SHS 283.40 3.4184 JrHi 710.98 42.50 0.00 102.50 145.00 177.50 322.50 710.98

PL Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 114.00 Cory Aldridge SHS 105.40 1.9295 Fr/So 225.97 12.50 0.00 37.50 50.00 52.50 102.50 225.97

1 123.00 RJ Ebner SHS 121.40 2.6727 Fr/So 358.25 25.00 0.00 47.50 72.50 90.00 162.50 358.25

1 132.25 Josh Caudill SHS 130.60 3.8234 Fr/So 534.62 32.50 0.00 80.00 112.50 130.00 242.50 534.62

1 148.75 Jake Beaver SHS 147.60 3.7410 Fr/So 562.17 40.00 0.00 67.50 107.50 147.50 255.00 562.17

2 148.75 Jacob Chaney SHS 132.40 1.9498 Fr/So 275.58 17.50 0.00 37.50 55.00 70.00 125.00 275.58

1 181.75 Jacob Grover SHS 174.20 3.2402 Fr/So 534.62 30.00 0.00 70.00 100.00 142.50 242.50 534.62

1 198.75 Brad Jarzab SHS 196.00 4.3388 Fr/So 760.59 45.00 0.00 102.50 147.50 197.50 345.00 760.59

1 220.25 Colin Boles SHS 203.80 3.3628 Fr/So 600.75 37.50 0.00 85.00 122.50 150.00 272.50 600.75

x 220.25 Cody Swaffer SHS 202.20 -0.3403 Fr/So -60.63 37.50 0.00 72.50 110.00 -137.50 -27.50 -60.63

1 275.50 Billy Sanders SHS 253.60 3.7317 Fr/So 738.54 42.50 0.00 100.00 142.50 192.50 335.00 738.54

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Cody Chaney SHS 125.60 4.2784 Jr/Sr 584.22 40.00 0.00 87.50 127.50 137.50 265.00 584.22

2 132.25 Luke Gordin SHS 131.60 3.9626 Jr/Sr 556.66 35.00 0.00 77.50 112.50 140.00 252.50 556.66

1 148.75 Brandon Cook SHS 145.00 4.1822 Jr/Sr 622.80 37.50 0.00 75.00 112.50 170.00 282.50 622.80

1 165.50 Alec Ball SHS 154.20 4.2500 Jr/Sr 655.87 40.00 0.00 90.00 130.00 167.50 297.50 655.87

1 181.75 Dustin Estridge SHS 170.60 3.6203 Jr/Sr 589.73 40.00 0.00 80.00 120.00 147.50 267.50 589.73

1 220.25 Zach Fishel SHS 208.40 4.1438 Jr/Sr 749.56 47.50 0.00 102.50 150.00 190.00 340.00 749.56

2 220.25 Ian Cross SHS 215.20 3.9321 Jr/Sr 722.01 50.00 0.00 105.00 155.00 172.50 327.50 722.01

3 220.25 Josh Toops NEHS 201.60 3.8480 Jr/Sr 683.43 52.50 0.00 97.50 150.00 160.00 310.00 683.43

1 242.50 Dylan Jamison SHS 242.40 4.5394 Jr/Sr 881.84 57.50 0.00 142.50 200.00 200.00 400.00 881.84

1 275.50 Cody Peake KR 263.20 4.8702 Jr/Sr 981.05 62.50 0.00 152.50 215.00 230.00 445.00 981.05

2 275.50 Nick Massie SHS 270.80 4.4901 Jr/Sr 914.91 45.00 0.00 120.00 165.00 250.00 415.00 914.91

3 275.50 John  Pernell SHS 247.80 3.1221 Jr/Sr 611.78 32.50 0.00 72.50 105.00 172.50 277.50 611.78

1 308.50 Brad Warnock SHS 281.80 4.2286 Jr/Sr 876.33 65.00 0.00 127.50 192.50 205.00 397.50 876.33

Male PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Josh Caudill SHS 130.60 5.0453 Fr/So 705.47 0.00 110.00 80.00 190.00 130.00 320.00 705.47

1 148.75 Jake Beaver SHS 147.60 4.4378 Fr/So 666.89 0.00 87.50 67.50 155.00 147.50 302.50 666.89

1 181.75 Avery Cross SHS 170.00 4.4361 Fr/So 722.01 0.00 100.00 77.50 177.50 150.00 327.50 722.01

1 220.25 Colin Boles SHS 203.80 4.6586 Fr/So 832.24 0.00 142.50 85.00 227.50 150.00 377.50 832.24

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 148.75 Anthony Caputo SHS 144.00 6.0937 Jr/Sr 903.89 0.00 137.50 102.50 240.00 170.00 410.00 903.89

1 165.50 Caleb Olsen CHS 159.40 5.8160 Jr/Sr 914.91 0.00 157.50 90.00 247.50 167.50 415.00 914.91

2 165.50 Alec Ball SHS 154.20 5.4999 Jr/Sr 848.77 0.00 127.50 90.00 217.50 167.50 385.00 848.77

1 181.75 Kyle Beasley SHS 178.80 5.4751 Jr/Sr 914.91 0.00 125.00 100.00 225.00 190.00 415.00 914.91

1 198.25 Cory Mitchell SHS 195.20 6.0462 Jr/Sr 1058.21 0.00 187.50 80.00 267.50 212.50 480.00 1058.21

2 198.25 Michael Eliason CHS 187.20 5.9511 Jr/Sr 1019.63 0.00 180.00 97.50 277.50 185.00 462.50 1019.63

1 242.50 Ben Dotson KR 239.40 5.2502 Jr/Sr 1014.12 0.00 175.00 110.00 285.00 175.00 460.00 1014.12

1 275.50 Alex Kovaleski SHS 272.20 3.7483 Jr/Sr 766.10 0.00 140.00 95.00 235.00 112.50 347.50 766.10
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NASA Ohio State High School

 PL/BP/PP/PS Championships

 Springfield, OH 2-13-14-2010

Male Unequipped PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Kole Beady SHS 131.20 3.1781 JrHi 446.43 0.00 57.50 50.00 107.50 95.00 202.50 446.43

1 181.75 Tyler Reading SHS 178.00 2.2468 JrHi 374.78 0.00 35.00 40.00 75.00 95.00 170.00 374.78

1 220.25 Dylan Griffith SHS 208.40 2.4071 JrHi 435.41 0.00 65.00 42.50 107.50 90.00 197.50 435.41

1 308.00 Jeff Vanzant SHS 283.40 4.6109 JrHi 959.00 0.00 155.00 102.50 257.50 177.50 435.00 959.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 148.75 Jordan Harrington KR 142.60 5.5746 Fr/So 821.21 0.00 120.00 95.00 215.00 157.50 372.50 821.21

1 181.75 Matthew Sherrock KR 176.80 3.4505 Fr/So 573.20 0.00 82.50 57.50 140.00 120.00 260.00 573.20

1 198.75 Brad Jarzab SHS 196.00 5.6279 Fr/So 986.56 0.00 147.50 102.50 250.00 197.50 447.50 986.56

1 220.25 Mitch Arnold KR 218.20 4.8902 Fr/So 903.89 0.00 140.00 97.50 237.50 172.50 410.00 903.89

1 242.50 Holden Roddy KR 238.60 4.1799 Fr/So 804.68 0.00 150.00 100.00 250.00 115.00 365.00 804.68

1 275.50 Brandon Rinker KR 255.20 5.1032 Fr/So 1014.12 0.00 160.00 100.00 260.00 200.00 460.00 1014.12

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 123.25 Jeff Tiffner KR 123.00 4.9410 Jr-Sr 666.89 0.00 100.00 65.00 165.00 137.50 302.50 666.89

2 123.25 Dylon Sizemore KR 121.60 4.6119 Jr-Sr 617.29 0.00 77.50 67.50 145.00 135.00 280.00 617.29

1 132.25 Cody Chaney SHS 125.60 5.6103 Jr-Sr 766.10 0.00 122.50 87.50 210.00 137.50 347.50 766.10

2 132.25 Luke Gordin SHS 131.60 4.8258 Jr-Sr 677.91 0.00 90.00 77.50 167.50 140.00 307.50 677.91

3 132.25 Ryan Mundy SHS 126.40 4.6524 Jr-Sr 639.33 0.00 85.00 67.50 152.50 137.50 290.00 639.33

1 148.75 Isaiah Villa TCHS 148.60 5.7722 Jr-Sr 870.82 0.00 117.50 92.50 210.00 185.00 395.00 870.82

2 148.75 Sam Ivan TCHS 147.40 5.5292 Jr-Sr 832.24 0.00 140.00 82.50 222.50 155.00 377.50 832.24

3 148.75 Brandon Cook SHS 145.00 5.5146 Jr-Sr 821.21 0.00 127.50 75.00 202.50 170.00 372.50 821.21

4 148.75 Zach Johnson SHS 136.80 4.4828 Jr-Sr 644.85 0.00 87.50 67.50 155.00 137.50 292.50 644.85

1 165.50 Justin Lisch KR 162.60 5.5221 Jr-Sr 876.33 0.00 137.50 87.50 225.00 172.50 397.50 876.33

1 181.75 Graham Miller TCHS 180.00 6.8653 Jr-Sr 1151.90 0.00 185.00 115.00 300.00 222.50 522.50 1151.90

2 181.75 Ethan Wotring TCHS 180.20 5.6437 Jr-Sr 947.98 0.00 152.50 85.00 237.50 192.50 430.00 947.98

3 181.75 Ryan Serbert SHS 174.80 5.1736 Jr-Sr 854.28 0.00 120.00 90.00 210.00 177.50 387.50 854.28

4 181.75 Kyle Myers SHS 178.40 4.8462 Jr-Sr 810.19 0.00 147.50 92.50 240.00 127.50 367.50 810.19

1 198.25 Spencer Wotring TCHS 187.20 6.1119 Jr-Sr 1047.19 0.00 165.00 125.00 290.00 185.00 475.00 1047.19

2 198.25 Kevin Myers CHS 193.80 5.9480 Jr-Sr 1036.16 0.00 160.00 127.50 287.50 182.50 470.00 1036.16

3 198.25 Terrance Smoot KR 182.00 5.0950 Jr-Sr 859.79 0.00 140.00 105.00 245.00 145.00 390.00 859.79

1 220.25 Anthony Dodd TCHS 209.20 6.9987 Jr-Sr 1267.65 0.00 210.00 137.50 347.50 227.50 575.00 1267.65

2 220.25 Zach Fishel SHS 208.40 5.5454 Jr-Sr 1003.09 0.00 162.50 102.50 265.00 190.00 455.00 1003.09

3 220.25 Ian Cross SHS 215.20 4.6525 Jr-Sr 854.28 0.00 110.00 105.00 215.00 172.50 387.50 854.28

4 220.25 Cameron Foster KR 211.20 3.9373 Jr-Sr 716.50 0.00 100.00 85.00 185.00 140.00 325.00 716.50

1 242.50 Dylan Jamison SHS 242.40 6.0715 Jr-Sr 1179.46 0.00 192.50 142.50 335.00 200.00 535.00 1179.46

1 275.50 Nick Massie SHS 270.80 6.5187 Jr-Sr 1328.27 0.00 232.50 120.00 352.50 250.00 602.50 1328.27

2 275.50 Josh Niblick PHS 265.40 5.5863 Jr-Sr 1129.86 0.00 182.50 127.50 310.00 202.50 512.50 1129.86

1 308.00 Brad Warnock SHS 281.80 5.7978 Jr-Sr 1201.51 0.00 212.50 127.50 340.00 205.00 545.00 1201.51

1 SHW Joey Rogers FHS 314.60 6.6402 Jr-Sr 1438.50 0.00 262.50 172.50 435.00 217.50 652.50 1438.50
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NASA Ohio State High School

 PL/BP/PP/PS Championships

 Springfield, OH 2-13-14-2010

Male Push/Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 148.75 Bryce Haythe NEHS 146.80 3.4561 Fr/So 518.08 0.00 0.00 80.00 80.00 155.00 235.00 518.08

2 148.75 Ryan Davis NEHS 147.40 3.2590 Fr/So 490.52 0.00 0.00 72.50 72.50 150.00 222.50 490.52

1 165.50 Levi Hambrick NEHS 165.00 3.4759 Fr/So 556.66 0.00 0.00 90.00 90.00 162.50 252.50 556.66

2 165.50 Broc Stollings KR 159.60 2.2457 Fr/So 352.74 0.00 0.00 60.00 60.00 100.00 160.00 352.74

1 181.75 Bo Watts NEHS 166.60 3.2560 Fr/So 523.59 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 162.50 237.50 523.59

1 198.75 Josh Rowe NEHS 197.20 3.6030 Fr/So 633.82 0.00 0.00 97.50 97.50 190.00 287.50 633.82

2 198.75 Ryan Casey KR 187.60 2.8323 Fr/So 485.01 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00 135.00 220.00 485.01

1 220.25 Zach Hoppes KR 220.00 3.0012 Fr/So 556.66 0.00 0.00 92.50 92.50 160.00 252.50 556.66

2 220.25 Bo Whip NEHS 216.90 2.6033 Fr/So 479.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 72.50 145.00 217.50 479.50

3 220.25 Scott Casto NEHS 209.60 2.1616 Fr/So 391.32 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 127.50 177.50 391.32

1 275.50 Garrett DeHart SHS 259.60 2.1223 Fr/So 424.39 0.00 0.00 67.50 67.50 125.00 192.50 424.39

3 275.50 Josh Ayers NEHS 256.60 2.0778 Fr/So 413.36 0.00 0.00 60.00 60.00 127.50 187.50 413.36

2 275.50 Phillip Foley SHS 252.20 2.0911 Fr/So 413.36 0.00 0.00 62.50 62.50 125.00 187.50 413.36

1 132.25 Paul Bowen NEHS 132.20 2.5386 Fr/So 358.25 0.00 0.00 52.50 52.50 110.00 162.50 358.25

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name SchoolCoefB.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench P/P Uneq Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs Total Lbs.

1 132.25 Michael Waters NEHS 132.00 3.9897 Jr/Sr 562.17 0.00 0.00 80.00 80.00 175.00 255.00 562.17

1 148.75 Michael Orahood NEHS 148.60 3.5437 Jr/Sr 534.62 0.00 0.00 87.50 87.50 155.00 242.50 534.62

2 148.75 Ross Smith KR 144.00 2.7124 Jr/Sr 402.34 0.00 0.00 60.00 60.00 122.50 182.50 402.34

1 165.25 Scott Schmid NEHS 163.00 3.8802 Jr/Sr 617.29 0.00 0.00 87.50 87.50 192.50 280.00 617.29

2 165.25 Gaje Buchanan NEHS 152.20 2.9141 Jr/Sr 446.43 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00 132.50 202.50 446.43

1 181.75 Ben Boussum NEHS 169.00 3.3290 Jr/Sr 540.13 0.00 0.00 80.00 80.00 165.00 245.00 540.13

2 181.75 Kody Bowen NEHS 177.00 3.2478 Jr/Sr 540.13 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00 160.00 245.00 540.13

3 181.75 Meric Curlis KR 168.60 3.2007 Jr/Sr 518.08 0.00 0.00 92.50 92.50 142.50 235.00 518.08

4 181.75 Josh Watson NEHS 172.60 2.9253 Jr/Sr 479.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 72.50 145.00 217.50 479.50

1 198.25 Eric Wheeler NEHS 190.40 3.9523 Jr/Sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 200.00 310.00 683.43

2 198.25 Tyler Jones KR 182.60 3.3290 Jr/Sr 562.17 0.00 0.00 105.00 105.00 150.00 255.00 562.17

3 198.25 Sam Mullins NEHS 191.20 3.2142 Jr/Sr 556.66 0.00 0.00 82.50 82.50 170.00 252.50 556.66

4 198.25 Cole Hess NEHS 197.40 3.0986 Jr/Sr 545.64 0.00 0.00 82.50 82.50 165.00 247.50 545.64

1 220.25 Trent Gullettt NEHS 216.80 4.0415 Jr/Sr 744.05 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 227.50 337.50 744.05

2 220.25 Aaron Cline NEHS 215.00 3.7255 Jr/Sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 200.00 310.00 683.43

3 220.25 Josh Toops NEHS 201.60 3.1963 Jr/Sr 567.68 0.00 0.00 97.50 97.50 160.00 257.50 567.68

4 220.25 Nick Jenkins NEHS 217.60 2.8704 Jr/Sr 529.10 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00 155.00 240.00 529.10

5 220.25 Mike Trombley NEHS 217.00 2.1834 Jr/Sr 402.34 0.00 0.00 60.00 60.00 122.50 182.50 402.34

1 242.50 Brian Mabry NEHS 239.00 3.8585 Jr/Sr 744.05 0.00 0.00 130.00 130.00 207.50 337.50 744.05

1 275.50 Cody Peake KR 263.20 4.1862 Jr/Sr 843.26 0.00 0.00 152.50 152.50 230.00 382.50 843.26

2 275.50 Josh Niblick PHS 265.40 3.5970 Jr/Sr 727.52 0.00 0.00 127.50 127.50 202.50 330.00 727.52

3 275.50 Isaiah Newell NEHS 260.00 2.8895 Jr/Sr 578.71 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 162.50 262.50 578.71

1 308.00 Jordan Cultice SHS 294.20 2.6626 Jr/Sr 562.17 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00 170.00 255.00 562.17

1 SHW Brandon Krugh NEHS 327.20 3.0976 Jr/Sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 107.50 107.50 202.50 310.00 683.43
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